PLENUM FOR
SUCH USE IN
ACCORDANCE
WITH UL2043
Technical Information
Input voltage
120 -277V AC, 3.3A, 50/60Hz
Output signal
24 VDC, 3 x 4.0 A
Maximum wattage
3 x 96 watt circuits
Dimming curve
Linear, 100% - 0% (HydraDrive)
Ambient Operating Temperature
-20C to +35C
Mounting
Surface mounted with conduit access
Weight
13 lbs
Wiring Diagram
PSDALI-3X96-24
L
N
GRD
Input
120-277V AC
INPUT
      contr oller wires
OUTPUT
      contr oller wires
t o the next LED Driver
0 -10V
0 -10V
96W MAX PER TERMINAL
-
+
Ordering Code
MODEL POWER OUTPUT
– –
PSDALI - DALI LED Driver 3X96 - 3 x 96 Watt 24 - 24 VDC
4.21” 4.56”
6.61”
14.00”
15.00”
13.00”
Features
• Class 2 Dali controlled
power supply features
eldoLED’s LINEARdrive
• Configurable Dali drivers
allowing independent control of
3 outputs rated at 96 watt each
• Suitable For Damp Location
• 5 Year warranty
page 1 of 1 www.luminii.com tel: 224-333-6033REV1.6 02142023
PSDALI-3X96-24 Dali Power Supply